TAX INVOICE

	Invoice No.: SEC_118/23		Dated: 30 Jul 2023	
	Buyer RAJESH RAMCHANDANI FLAT NO.10, GURUNANAK CO-OP HOUSING SOCEITY, NARA ROAD, JARIPATKA, Pin code : 440014 PAN No: ABLPR3079G GSTIN/UIN: 27ABLPR3079G1Z8			
	Dated: 30 Jul 2023			
	Terms of Delivery: Within 10 working days from the date of completion of survey			
SAC		Rate		Amount
998344				15000.00
				0.00
				15000.00
	9.00 %		1350.00	
		9.00 %		1350.00
				17700.00
ousand Seve	en Hundred I	Rupees and	Zero Paise o	nly E. & O.E.
		Total Ta		Total Tax Amount
				2700.00
				2700.00
Hundred Ru				
TGS	-		-	
Account type):	Current		
Name of Bank:		ICICI Bank		
Branch:		Mahatma Nagar, Nashik		
of the service	described a	nd that all par	ticulars are tr	ue and correct.
				for Raj Technologies
				Authorised signatory
			iired.)	
	SA SA SA SA SA SA SA SA SA SA	RAJESH RA FLAT NO.10 NARA ROAL Pin code : 44 PAN No: AB GSTIN/UIN: Dated: 30 Ju Terms of De completion SAC 998344 998344 998344 998344 998344 998344 998344 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	RAJESH RAMCHANDAN FLAT NO.10, GURUNAN, NARA ROAD, JARIPATK Pin code : 440014 PAN No: ABLPR3079G GSTIN/UIN: 27ABLPR307 Dated: 30 JU 2023 Terms of Durery: Within completion of survey SAC 998344 998344 998344 GOUSAND Seven Hundred Rupees and J QUINANT SAC S	RAJESH RAMCHANDANI FLAT NO.10, GURUNANAK CO-OP H NARA ROAD, JARIPATKA, Pin code : 440014 PAN No: ABLPR3079G GSTIN/UIN: 27ABLPR3079G1Z8 Dated: 30 Jul 2023 Dated: 30 Jul 2023 Terms of Delivery: Within 10 working completion of survey SAC Rate 998344